Id

358
359
360
361
362
363
364

Sag NR Genstand nr.:
25 025X001
25 025X002
25 025X003
25 025X004
25 025X005
25 025X006
25 025X007

Sag nr 25 med genstande

Kategori Dragtdel
kvinde hovedbekl. Kvinde
kvinde seerk
kvinde band
kvinde trgje lang
kvinde forklaede
kvinde skgrt
andet diverse

Side 1

07-04-2014

Studieegnet

]I KRR R &]R] R



Omrade
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen
Hedebo-egnen

Sag nr 25 med genstande

kasse egnet
SE-09
SE-11
ME-02
SE-03
SE-04
SE-10

Side 2

07-04-2014



